
Sl. No. Reg. No. Names Mobile No. / Email.Ed
Company name and address of 

Internship

External 

Corporate 

Mentor's 

Name

1 17SJCCMFA001 Adarsh C.
8296511725, 

adarshcharles4@gmail.com  

Kundur Construction Pvt. Ltd.

G03, "Kundur Park"Jjakkur, 

Amruthalli Main Road, 

Jakkur, Bangalore- 560064

Phone number: 080-22715605

Mobile: 9880024930

Email: kvb@kundur.in / 

projects@kundur.in

Mr. Lokesh

2 17SJCCMFA002 Aisiri K.N.
9448680015

aisirikn@gmail.com

Microland Limited,

18, Ecospace , Beliandur,

Outer Ring Road,

BANGALORE - 560103

Ph.: 080 39180000

Ms. Jesse M.

3 17SJCCMFA003 Ananya Mohan

9449690906 

aneenamoni@gmail.com

Origin IP Solutions,

A-213, Sobha Aquamarine,

Sarjapur Outer Ring Road,

Bellandur, Bangalore-560103, India

Ph: +919845 693459, 9880213204

Website: www.origiin.com 

Bindu Sharma

M.Com (FA)  (2017-19 Batch)



4 17SJCCMFA004
Annie Prima 

Dsouza

8105311753 

dsouza.annie1996@gmail.com

Hanish and Associates,

Chartered Accountants,

64, Solaris Center, 2nd Floor,

Gandhi  Bazaar Main Road,

Basavanagudi,

BANGALORE - 560 004

Ph.: 26606897

hanish.s@hsadvisors.in

Sanjay Purohit

5 17SJCCMFA005 Anush G. Rajulu

9110802436

anushgr1995@gmail.com

Orange County Resorts & Hotels 

Ltd.,                                                              

2nd Floor St. Patrick's Business 

Complex, 

21 Museum Rd, Bangalore - 560025, 

Karnataka, INDIA

M: +91 7619109298 | D: +91 (0) 80 

2512 7060 | T: +91 (0) 80 2512 7000

raghavendra.k@evolveback.com

Raghavendra K.

6 17SJCCMFA006 Anushree C.S.
8105513734, 

E-mail- anu.kanti26@gmail.com

Sas solutions 

#708, 1A, Srikrishna blossoms, 

7th cross, 11 main, j p nagar, 

3rd phase, Bangalore- 560078. 

contact@sassolutionsblr.com

Ph.: 080 - 41151791

Mr. Mayur



7 17SJCCMFA007

Ben 

Chuttiparayil 

Ninan

8050189196  

ben.ninan2008@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Manesh Jain

8 17SJCCMFA008
Daphney Vinitha 

Lobo

919945351294

 daphvini@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Ankisha 

Baranwal,          

Prasad 

Dhulipalla

9 17SJCCMFA009 Dhanushree N.

9738210004

Dhanushree68@gmail.com

MAF Clothing Pvt. Ltd.,

#1, Adakmaranahalli,

21st, KM,

Tumkur Road,

Makali Post,

BANGALORE - 562123

swamy@mafclothing.com

Mr. Swamy

10 17SJCCMFA010
Eden Andria 

D'Sa
91-9611620519

Email: eden.andria@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Prasad 

Dhulipalla



11 17SJCCMFA011 G. Dipika
9008448610 

dipika2830@gmail.com 

Geojit financial services LTD 

Ram kayaar nest, no 47, 

9th A Main, 1st stage , 

Indiranagar, Bangalore - 560038 

Mr. Rajesh 

Kumar

12 17SJCCMFA012 Gayathri V.
9845712213

 vgayathrivv@gmail.com

EY Global DeliveryServices India 

LLP,

3rd Floor, Tower 'C',

RMZ Infinity,

Old Madras Rpad,

Benniganahalli,

K.R.Puram,

BANGALORE - 560 016

Ph.: 080 66813000

Talitha Thomas

13 17SJCCMFA013 Gokul K. Sajeev

8281552590

gokul1995ks@gmail.com

Geojit Financial Services Ltd.,

6th Block,

Koramangala,

BANGALORE - 560 095

25503462

Mr. Roopesh

14 17SJCCMFA014 Gratia M.

gratia.gratia.m@gmail.com

Mobile : 9741259260

Head Out,

Tourlandish Online Ventures Pvt. 

Ltd.,

2 nd Floor Sona

Towers, Krishna Nagar Industrial 

Area, Hosur Road, Koramangala, 

Bangalore - 560029

Mr. Arun



15 17SJCCMFA015 Hajira

9986591732

Hajirasyed.hs@gmail.com 

DIAGEO India,

United Spirits Limited,

UB Tower,

#24 Vittal Mallya Road,

BANGALORE - 560 001

Ph.: 080 22210705

Mr. Rajiv Gupta

16 17SJCCMFA016 Jenil Gonsalves

9738849464

jenilgonsalves@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Mr. Rohit

17 17SJCCMFA017
Jithin George 

Philip

9645196309

jgpgeorge95@gmail.com

Microland Limited,

18, Ecospace , Beliandur,

Outer Ring Road,

BANGALORE - 560103

Ph.: 080 39180000

Ramanathan 

Devarayan

18 17SJCCMFA018 K.V.S. Bharath
 8686787510

 Bharath.katakamsetti@gmail.com

ODESSA technologies,INC:

18/2B GGR Towers

Bellandur gate, Sarjapur Road

Bangalore -560103

tel:+91.80.4146.4321

Mail: www.odessatech.com

Namuri 

Manikanta



19 17SJCCMFA019 Lhamo Kyab

20 17SJCCMFA020
Lhundup 

Namgyal

21 17SJCCMFA021 Manoj Kumar B.
72598 25231  

manoj.josephite97@gmail.com        

Trinity MEP Services Pvt. Ltd.,

107, Krishna Symphony,

Kailkere Main Road,

Benjara Layout,

Banaswadi,

BANGALORE - 560 043.

Ph.: 080 28443668

Email: 

sales@trinitymepservices.co.in

Vijayalakshmi

22 17SJCCMFA022 Maria Jannet A.

9591777768

Mariajannet26@gmail.com
Geojit Financial Services Ltd.

Frazer, No.102, 1st floor, Maria 

plaza, No.21 coles road, Bengaluru 

Karnataka- 560005

Ms. Arathi



23 17SJCCMFA023 Medha B.
9986510300 

medhabanand@gmail.com

Hanish and Associates,

Chartered Accountants,

64, Solaris Center, 2nd Floor,

Gandhi  Bazaar Main Road,

Basavanagudi,

BANGALORE - 560 004

Ph.: 26606897

hanish.s@hsadvisors.in

Ms. Neha

24 17SJCCMFA024 Najaf M. Ahmed
7348904625  

najafahmed96@gmail.com 

Pierian Services Pvt Ltd

#62, High Street, 6th Floor, 11th 

Main, Jayanagar 4th Block, 

Bangalore – 560011, India.

T  +91 80 4242 4760   

tejaswini.k@pierianservices.com

Mr. Lalit 

Shukla

25 17SJCCMFA025 Nikitha S.D.
7090151192  

nikithakalevar@gmail.com

Auma India Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. 38-A & 39-B

II  Phase, Peenya Industial Area,

Bangalore - 560 058,

Ph.: 28394365

Mr. Nikhil

26 17SJCCMFA026 Nithin Mathew
9741242128 

nithinmathew95@gmail.com

Auma India Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. 38-A & 39-B

II  Phase, Peenya Industial Area,

Bangalore - 560 058,

Ph.: 28394365

Mr. Nikhil

27 17SJCCMFA027 Nithya Shaji

9526663650

 nithyaannshaji@gmail.com

                       

:Stephenhunter316@gmail.com

Geojit Financial Services Ltd.,

No. 74/5, Prestige Delta Building,

St. Mark's Road,

BANGALORE

Ms. Deepa  

Kumari V.



28 17SJCCMFA028 P. Stephen

9972654414                       

Stephenhunter316@gmail.com

Pierian Services Pvt Ltd

#62, High Street, 6th Floor, 11th 

Main, Jayanagar 4th Block, 

Bangalore – 560011, India.

T  +91 80 4242 4760   

tejaswini.k@pierianservices.com

Mr. Lalit 

Shukla

29 17SJCCMFA029 Philip Payikad
8281259838 

philippayikad@gmail.com

Geojit Financial Services Ltd.,

No. 74/5, Prestige Delta Building,

St. Mark's Road,

BANGALORE

Ms. Deepa  

Kumari V.

30 17SJCCMFA030 Preethi Shree R.
AMSSY Consultancy Services Pvt 

Ltd

H S Yuva 

Kumar

31 17SJCCMFA031
Priyanka V. 

Murthy

99861 76085 

 priyankavmurthy7@gmail.com

Advith Consulting

No. 72/1, Ist Floor, 

Jnanodaya School Road,

Shankarapark,

Shankarapuram,

Bangalore - 560 004

Ph. 22426483/84

Ms. Shradha 

Patil



32 17SJCCMFA032
Raghavendra 

H.S.

8722637973

 raghav82habib@gmail.com

Hanish and Associates,

Chartered Accountants,

64, Solaris Center, 2nd Floor,

Gandhi  Bazaar Main Road,

Basavanagudi,

BANGALORE - 560 004

Ph.: 26606897

hanish.s@hsadvisors.in

Sanjay Purohit

33 17SJCCMFA033 Reena Gerard

7760582155

9740365674

reena19296@gmail.com

ITC Infotech India Ltd.,

#18, Banaswadi Main Road,

Pulikeshinagar Post,

BANGALORE - 560 005

Ph.: 22988331 - 38

Mr. Charu 

Jangid

34 17SJCCMFA034
Sandra Elizabeth 

A.

9535236132  

sandraelizabeth35@gmail.com

EY Global DeliveryServices India 

LLP,

3rd Floor, Tower 'C',

RMZ Infinity,

Old Madras Rpad,

Benniganahalli,

K.R.Puram,

BANGALORE - 560 016

Ph.: 080 66813000

Mr. Vijaya 

Varma

35 17SJCCMFA035
Shambhvi 

Kumari

9008074263 

kumari.shambhvi30@gmail.com 

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Ankisha 

Baranwal



36 17SJCCMFA036 Shankara A.V.
91-9611015474

shankara.av@gmail.com

Siddhanth Learning Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd.,

#47, 2nd Floor, 15th Cross, Margosa 

Road,

Malleshwaram,

Bangalore - 560 003

Nithin Bhat 

37 17SJCCMFA037 Shilpa Benny

8547916410

shilpabenny03@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Sandeep 

Radhakrishnan

38 17SJCCMFA038
Shilpa Elza 

Abraham

918301050300

shilpaabraham17@gmail.com

Geojit Financial Services Ltd.,

No. 74/5, Prestige Delta Building,

St. Mark's Road,

BANGALORE

Ms. Deepa  

Kumari V.

39 17SJCCMFA039 Shruthi S.
9916914617.

shruthis2396@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Raswitha 

Ramesh



40 17SJCCMFA040
Smenita Muriel 

Pinto

7760050703

 smenita_721@ymail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Ankisha 

Baranwal

41 17SJCCMFA041 Sruthi E.
9686104421 

sruthiraviraj@gmail.com

VST Tillers Tractors Limited,

PH No. 4801,

Mahadevapura,

Whitefield Road,

BANGALORE - 560 048

Mr. Ratnesh 

Kumar

42 17SJCCMFA042 Tanushree S.
9632728999 

tanushreebmw@gmail.com 

VST Tillers Tractors Limited,

PH No. 4801,

Mahadevapura,

Whitefield Road,

BANGALORE - 560 048

Mr. Rajesh 

Kumar

43 17SJCCMFA043 Varshini G.

8088688113

 varshinigajenthiran1329@gmail.com

Grant Thornton,

5th Flooor, 

No. 65/2 Block 'A',

Tridib, Bagmane Tech Mark,

C.V. Raman Nagar,

BANGALORE - 560 093

Ph.: 080  66966500

Manesh Jain

44 17SJCCMFA044 Veena R.
7760209495 

veenaca6020@gmail.com 

EY Global DeliveryServices India 

Ltd.,

3rd Floor, Tower 'C',

RMZ Infinity,

Old Madras Rpad,

Benniganahalli,

K.R.Puram,

BANGALORE - 560 016

Ph.: 080 66813000

Ms. Prajna 

Rathnakar



External Corporate Mentor's 

Email id

Accounts@kundur.in

JesseM@microland.com

bindu@origiin.com



sanjay.p@hsadvisors.in

raghavendra.k@evolveback.com

contact@sassolutionsblr.com



Manesh.Jain@us.gt.com

Ankisha.Baranwal@us.gt.com, 

Prasad.Dhulipalla@us.gt.com

swamy@mafclothing.com

Prasad.Dhulipalla@us.gt.com



rajesh_rr@geojit.com

Talitha.Thomas@gds.ey.com

roopesh_a@geojit.com

arun@headout.com,      

isha@headout.com



rajiv.gupta@diageo.com

Rohit.ag87@gmail.com

RamanathanD@microland.com

Namburi.Manikanta@odessainc.Com



Accounts@trinitymepservices.co.in

 arathi_a@geojit.com



neha.r@hsadvisors.in

Lalit.shukla@pierianservices.com

nikhil@auma.co.in

nikhil@auma.co.in

deepakumari@geojit.com



Lalit.shukla@pierianservices.com

deepakumari@geojit.com

7899767879, 

yuva.amssy@gmail.com

shradha@advithconsulting.in



sanjay.p@hsadvisors.in

John.Sudhakar@itcinfotech.com

Vijaya.Varma@gds.ey.com

Ankisha.Baranwal@us.gt.com



 nb@k2learning.in 

               bhat.nitin4@gmail.com

Sandeep.Radhakrishna@us.gt.com

deepakumari@geojit.com

Raswitha.Ramesh@us.gt.com



Ankisha.Baranwal@us.gt.com

ratnesh.kumar@vsttillers.com

ratnesh.kumar@vsttillers.com

Manesh.Jain@us.gt.com

Prajna.Rathnakar@gds.ey.com


